N. M. O. C. C. CUPT

Budget	Bureau 1	No. 42-R358.4	
Approv	al expires	12-31-60.	

SUNDRY	UNITED DEPARTMENT O GEOLOGIC	TRIPLICATE) STATES OF THE INTERIOR AL SURVEY	Lesso No. LC 062391 Unit $R \in C \in V \in I$ NOV 2 1 1960 N WELLS. C.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL O NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR A NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON	ANS R SHUT-OFF R REPAIR WELL ACIDIZE LITER CASING		TING OR ACIDIZING
(INDICAT Carper-Wyatt-Feder Well No is locat NE/4 SE/4 SE/4 (4 Sec. and Sec. No.) Corbin Abo Reef		e) (Meridian)	11-10- , 19.

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 4109 ft.

DETAILS OF WORK

(State names of and expected depths to objective sands	show sizes, weights, and lengths of pro	posed casings: indicate mudding jobs, coment-
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands ing points	, and all other important proposed work)

Will set 300' of 13 3/8" O. D. casing and circulate cement. Will set 4200' of 8 5/8" O. D. casing and use sufficient coment to cover shallow producing somes and isolate the salt section from fluids above and below. If commercial production is obtained in the Abo Reef, which we expect to encounter at approximately 8900', we will set 4 1/2" O. D. casing and use sufficient cement to bring top of coment 600' above the top of the pay.

RECEIVED

NOV 1-4-1960 State Logical Survey Statistic, New Mexico

I understand that this plan o	f work must receive approval in writin	ng by the Geological Surve	y before operations may be commenced.

Company	James P. Dunigan			-
Address	810 Citizens Nat'l Bank Bldg.			
	Abilens, Texas	By	Server	- -
		Title	Saperintendent	_

GPO 862040

		ATION AND			,		Revised 5/1/57
		TIONS FOR COMP					
		9	ECTION A				
perator		T	Lease				Well No. 47
James T	. Dunigan		Carr	er- va	tt-Ter	eral	
Dit Letter Sec	tion Town 33 17	^{ship} S outh	Range 33 Ea	st	County I	ea	
OOO fei	on of Vell: et from the South	line and	330	feet	from the	Eest	line
round Level Elev. 4097	Producing Formation	1	Pool Sorbin	Abo Re	ef	Sa I	Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acres
who has the right 1 another. (65-3-2 , If the answer to gu wise? YES_3 . If the answer to gu	o drill mto and to prov 9 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp estion one is "no," h NO If answe estion two is "no," li	duce from any pool b.) ave the interests of r is ''yes,'' Type ist all the owners	and to approp of all the owne of Consolidation and their respo	rate the p rs been co on	nsolidated Fating tests below	ither for hims by communiti greenie :	zation agreement or other-
and Carper I	rilling Compa	ay owns all	other T-	175, R	-55%, 1	ni oi soc	. Sand Lot J in
rights under at right.	this lease which	h is describ		c, 6 an 338.	d 5£/4	01 NL/4	Sec. 6, T-186,
	\$ E	CTION B	<u></u>			י ך	
						in SECTIO plete to the belief Name Supe Position Jame Company 11-1 Date	ertify that the information NA above is true and com- e best of my knowledge and <i>intendent</i> rintendent P. Dunigen 0-60 RECEIVED NOV 1 4 1960 S. GEOLOGICAL SURVE ARGEBLAPHNEWIMEXIDO the plat in SECTION B was m field notes of actual ade by me or under my
					1 0-330 335	and correct and belief Date Surve TOV Registered and/or Lan	

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION OF FORM C-128

- 1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in Section A.
- 2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells on the plat in Section B.
- 3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the plat the location of the well and certify this information in the space provided.
- 4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.
- 5. If additional space is needed for listing owners and their respective interests as required in question 3 of Section A, please use space below.